Position

Quality Coordinator

Quality Coordinator

Dir., Quality Programs

Quality Coordinator

Dir., Accred,Risk Mgt,Pt Safety
Patient Affairs Officer

Quality Analyst

Quality Analyst

Lvn IV Certified

Quality Analyst

Manager, Readmissions Project
Project Assistant, Best

Quality Analyst

Administrative & Project
Assistant

Clinical Nurse V

Intern, Quality Dept. Program
Intern, Quality Dept. Program
Intern, Quality Dept. Program
Intern, Quality Dept. Program

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Total Wages

$124,424
$122,989
$117,692
$114,904
$112,153
$98,656
$90,250
$74,039
$67,257
$49,566
$35,192
$34,725
$28,422
$15,925

$5,462
$4,609
$4,176
$3,905
$3,052

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,297
$33,986
$26,377
$32,680
$25,935
$18,281
$33,309
$18,094
$17,922
$20,664

$6,848

$5,454
$10,111

$4,828

$1,184
$0
$0
$0
$0



