Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Quality Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$124,424	\$34,297
Quality Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$122,989	\$33,986
Dir., Quality Programs		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$117,692	\$26,377
Quality Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$114,904	\$32,680
Dir., Accred,Risk Mgt,Pt Safety		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$112,153	\$25,935
Patient Affairs Officer		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$98,656	\$18,281
Quality Analyst		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$90,250	\$33,309
Quality Analyst		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$74,039	\$18,094
Lvn IV Certified		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$67,257	\$17,922
Quality Analyst		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$49,566	\$20,664
Manager, Readmissions Project		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$35,192	\$6,848
Project Assistant, Best		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$34,725	\$5,454
Quality Analyst		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$28,422	\$10,111
Administrative & Project Assistant		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$15,925	\$4,828
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$5,462	\$1,184
Intern, Quality Dept. Program		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$4,609	\$0
Intern, Quality Dept. Program		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$4,176	\$0
Intern, Quality Dept. Program		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$3,905	\$0
Intern, Quality Dept. Program		Alameda Health System	Quality Assurance	\$3,052	\$0